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Chaines de télé, avec leur canneaux.
TOUCHE CANAL FREQUENCE PROGRAMME LANGUES
01   10 210.2678 TF1 Fr
02   11 217.2768 FR2 Fr
03 s04 126.1607 FR3 Fr
04     9 203.2589 TRS1  TV suisse romande 1 Fr
05 s13 245.3125 ARTE - La 5 Fr
06 s14 252.3214 M6 Fr
07 s12 238.30 TNT - Cartoon network Fr / Ang
08     8 196.2500 TSR2  TV Suisse Romande 2 Fr
09 s09 161.2500 RTL9 Fr
10 s30 375.2500 ANIMA  Animaux Fr
11 s31 382.2500 SPORF  Eurosports français Fr
12 s28 359.2500 EUNEWS  Euronews Fr / Ang
13     5 176.0000 AB1 Fr
14 s18 280.3571 CANAL  Canal Plus (pal) Fr
15 s15 259.3304 TV5 Fr
16 s05 133.25 LEMANB  Lemand Bleu Fr
17 s17 273.4400 ESCALE  Escales Fr
18 s06 140.45 NAXOO Fr
19 s07 147.?? M3 Fr
20 31 TELEGE
21     7 189.2411 TVE Esp
22 s26 343.2500 RTP1  International Portug
23 s02   49.0625 TSI1  TV Suisse Italienne 1 It
24 s27 351.2500 TSI2  TV Suisse Italienne 2 It
25 s16 266.3393 RAI UNO It
26 s25 335.2500 RAI DUE It
27   30 TELG2
28 s03   56.0714 SF1  TV Suisse Alemanique 1 All
29 s29 367.3100 SF2  TV Suisse Alemanique 2 All
30 s21 303.2500 ZDF All
31
32 s23 319.2500 ARD All
33 s24 327.2500 RTL+  Plus    MARCHE PAS All
34
35
36 s11 231.2946 EUROSP  Eurosports Ang / All
37   12 224.2857 CNBC  Super Channel Ang
38 s19 287.3661 MTV Ang
39 s20 294.3750 CNN Ang
40 s32 391.2500 BBCPRI  BCC Prime Ang
41 s33 399.2500 BBCW  BBC World Ang
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TOUCHE CANAL FREQUENCE PROGRAMME LANGUES
13     5 176.0000 AB1 Fr
21     7 189.2411 TVE Esp
08     8 196.2500 TSR2  TV Suisse Romande 2 Fr
04     9 203.2589 TSR1  TV suisse romande 1 Fr
01   10 210.2678 TF1 Fr
02   11 217.2768 FR2 Fr
37   12 224.2857 CNBC  Super Channel Ang
20   31 TELEGE Fr
27   38 TELEG2 Fr
23   s02  TSI1  TV Suisse Italienne 1 It
28   s03  SF1   TV Suisse Alemanique 1 All
03   S04 126.1625 FR3 Fr
16   s05 133.1696 Lemand Bleu Fr
18   s06 140.45 NAXOO  (ou Digi) Fr
19   s07 14?.?? M3 Fr
09   s09 161.2500 RTL9 Fr
36   s11 231.2946 EUROSP  Eurosports Ang / All
07   s12 238.30 TNT - Cartoon network Fr / Ang
05   s13 245.3125 ARTE - La 5 Fr / All
06   s14 252.3214 M6 Fr
15   s15 259.3304 TV5 Fr
25   s16 266.3393 RAI1  RAI UNO It
17   s17 237.3482 ESCALE  Escales Fr
14   s18 280.3571 CANAL+  Canal Plus (pal) Fr
38   s19 287.3661 MTV Ang
39   s20 294.3750 CNN Ang
30   s21 303.2500 ZDF All
32   s23 319.2500 ARD All
33   s24 327.2500 RTL+ Plus           MARCHE PAS All
26   s25 335.2500 RAI2  RAI DUE It
22   s26 343.2500 RTP  RTP International Portug
24   s27 351.2500 TSI2 TV Suisse Italienne It
12   s28 359.2500 EUNEWS  Euronews Fr / Ang
29   s29 367.2500 SF2 TV Suisse Alemanique All
10   s30 375.2500 ANIMA  Animaux Fr
11   s31 382.2500 SPORF  Eurosports français Fr
40   s32 391.2500 BBCP  BBC Prime Ang
41   s33 399.2500 BBCW  BBC World Ang

Pas de signal : 15, 17, 80, 86, 89,


